
Cumberland
County

C a

p e
F e

a r
R
i v
e
r

West Area

BOBBY DR

LA
S

A
T

E
R

 R
D

B
Y

R
D

 R
D

ERNEST LN
R

O
S

S
R

D

Y
O

U
N

G
S

B
E

R
R

Y

PA
R

K

PO
IN

SETTIA

LN

K
N

O
T

T
S

B
E

R
R

Y
 R

D

ZE
U

S
 LN

TANK HICKS LN

R
A

IN
Y

B
E

C
K

W
A

Y

TAYBERRY AVE

T
H

O
M

P
S

O
N

 R
D

WILL LUCAS RD

BOYSENBERRY

LN

DIRSKEN

WAY

K
O

TA
TA

 A
V

E

JOSEY WILLIAMS RD

NO
RRING

TO
N RD

W
IL

D
S

T
R

E
A

M
 C

T

R
AY

N
O

R
 M

C
LA

M
B

 R
D

W
ILLIA

M
S

C
R

E
E

K
 D

R

C
A

R
O

LIN
A

O
A

K
S

 C
IR

W
H

IT
TI

N
G

TO
N

 R
D

DRAKE C
IR

HUNGRYCREEK DR

N
O

R
D

IC
A 

C
T

TRADEW
INDS DR

WOODVALLEY
DR

THORNFREE AVE

LANEXA

RD

S
LA

S
H

 C
IR

COLLEGE ST

KENLAN RD

DIVISION
DR

ELIZABETH MCLEAN LN

SANDHILLS

CT

KENARCH LN

LA
K

E
R

U
N

 D
R

W
ILLIAM

BETH
U

N
E C

T

P
A

R
K

W
A

Y
 D

R STATON

ST

P
E

A
R

L S
T

COATES RD

W
AT

E
R

FA
LL

C
T

FR
ASER

 C
IR

WALKER RD

BETHUNES
ST

TH
IN

K
S

M
A

R
T 

LN

WILDBERRY LN

SMOOTHSTEM

AVE

MICHAEL CT

HARPER ST

BRAXTON C
T

D
O

U
G

 D
R

T
E

M
P

LE
 R

D

G
R

E
Y

H
O

U
N

D
 LN

WINGEDFOOT DR

LA
C

Y
 M

C
LE

A
N

 L
N

LO
G

A
N

B
E

R
R

Y
A

V
E

H
A

R
V

E
S

T

C
T

N
IC

K
 M

C
LE

A
N

 R
D

RAINMAKER ST

B
U

N
N

LE
V

E
L S

C
H

O
O

L R
D

MAGRUDER RD

F
IN

C
H

 R
D

LE
E

 D
U

N
N

 LN

C
H

A
S

E
 P

A
R

K
E

R
 D

R

BLE
SSED V

ALL
EY L

N

R
O

C
K

IN
G

C
A

N
A

L 
P

L

ST GEORGE LN

LU
M

IN
A

 C
T

W
IR

E
 R

D

RIVERVIEW
RD

W
H

IS
P

E
R

C
R

E
E

K
 C

T

S
H

E
T

LA
N

D
LN

JA
C

K
 L

N

KOERNER LN

W
ALNUT

GROVE D
R

STAR
FRUIT LN

ED PARKER LN

FA
R

R
O

W

C
T

R
IV

E
R

R
U

N
 C

T

HORSESHOE BEND RD

S
P

IR
A

L
B

R
A

N
C

H
 C

T

NC 2
17

VALORCIR

BYRDS POND RD

ENTERTAINMENT LN

ER
IC

 M
C

C
O

R
M

IC
K LN

TA
C

TI
C

A
L

D
R

COUNTY

SPRING RD

TITAN RO
BERTS RD

C
H

A
R

A
C

T
E

R
 C

T

T
R

A
IL

R
ID

G
E

 L
N

B
R

A
M

B
LE

AV
E

BYRDS MILL RD

SOUTH

HARNETT LN

LADYBUG
 LN

STEWART FARM LN

C
A

N
O

E
 LN

M
U

R
C

 LN

TO
W

E
R

V
IE

W
 LN

LILLY
 LN

S
H

A
D

O
W

 C
R

E
E

K
 L

N

DEWEY LN

BETHEL BAPTIST R
D

PAULFIELD LN

BAD ROADS LN

M
O

JO
 LN

W
OODW

IN
D D

R

BRIDGEWATERDR

ELLIO
TT LN

SURFWIND
DR

SILK FLOSS LN

R
A

Y
 LE

E
 D

R

HO
NO

R
LN

PHIPPS

POND LN

M
IC

H
AELYN

LN

W
HIS

PER

CREEK

CT N

K
IN

G
D

O
M

 C
T

SISTER LN

M
E

G
H

A
N

 L
N

R
IV

E
R

S
ID

E
 L

N

G
R

AC
IE

M
C

D
O

U
G

ALD
 LN

H B DR

B
E

A
N

S
 L

N

COLTON

DR

C
A

M
B

R
O

D
R

IS
A

IA
H

 LN

E
R

V
IN

 M
C

N
E

ILL S
T

G
ENERAL LEE AVE

ROCK HILL LN

LEMON LN

GLENMONTCREEK PL

LO
C

K
LE

A
R

 D
R

FO
LLY

 C
T

C
O

V
IN

G
T

O
N

 R
D

H
Y

B
R

ID
 LN

JO
R

D
A

N

TAY
LO

R
 R

D

R
IV

E
R

W
IN

D
D

R

U
S

 401 S

ELLIS LN

P
O

P
LA

R
M

IL
LS

 D
R

LO
N

E
S

O
M

E
D

O
V

E
 R

D

SURLES MCLEAN RD

C
A

N
D

LE
 B

U
S

H
 LN

SHADY GROVE RD

EM
M

A

JAN
E

AVE

LA
K

E
R

U
N

 D
R

A
LL

E
N

B
R

O
W

N
 L

N

D
U

C
K

B
ILL LN

MONTS LN

E
V

A
N

S
 B

E
LL

 L
N

R
O

C
K

H
A

R
B

O
R

 LN

INDUSTRIAL

DR

FAUCETT LN

SOLIS LN

D
O

W
 C

IR

N
U

TG
R

ASS R
D W

O
O

D
S

 E
D

G
E

 L
N

W
 H

 M
C

LE
A

N
 L

N

HOLSTEIN LN

G
E

N
T

R
Y

 R
D

W
A

LK
E

R
 R

D

S
A

M
U

E
L 

E
LL

IO
TT

 L
N

S
AW

 G
R

A
S

S
 C

T

W
IL

LI
S

 L
N

BO
ATS LN

H
 A

N
D

 L
 D

R

LI
N

D
A

 B
A

U
C

O
M

 L
N

W
ILLIA

M
 B

R
IG

H
T

 LN

TANGERINE LN

E
LL

IO
T

T
 B

R
ID

G
E

 R
D

OLD PLANTATION LN

P
IT

 R
D

MCLEAN CHAPEL CHURCH RD

A
P

R
IC

O
T LN

N
O

R
R

IN
G

T
O

N
 R

D

MCNEILL HOBBS RD

JOHN ELLIOTT LN

BRUM LN

N
E

W
 L

IF
E

 L
N

IVORY MITCHELL LN

CARL MCLEAN LN

S
H

E
PA

R
D

 D
R

SANDERFER R
D

S
H

A
LLO

W
 W

A
T

E
R

 LN

G
A

R
R

Y
 M

C
A

R
TA

N
 LN

C
U

C
U

M
B

E
R

 LN

R
O

O
S

E
V

E
LT

R
D

B
E

A
V

E
R

 R
D

W
AY

SID
E L

N

JE
R

O
M

E
 L

N

CHANCE LN

R E THOMAS LN

TO
M

AT
O

 L
N

C
A

R
O

LI
N

A
 O

A
K

S
 C

IR

EM
M

A 
C

T

M
E

A
D

O
W

B
R

A
N

C
H

 L
N

H
IC

KS W
ILLIAM

S LN

BURNETTE LN

LE
E

 L
A

K
E

 L
N

JIMMY DR

ANDERSON RD

O
A

K
V

IE
W

 L
N

HILLS LN

C
R

IT
T

E
R

 C
R

E
E

K
 LN

BEAVER DAM RD

P
E

N
D

E
R

G
R

A
FT R

D

D
O

U
G

 W
E

S
T LN

OVERHILLS RD

SID
N

EY W
AD

E LN

B
E

TTIE
 H

A
M

ILTO
N

 LN

LE
A

N
N

A LN

C
IR

C
LE T D

R

HUCKLEBERRY LN

DARROCH RD

HENRY ELLIOTT LN

W W SALMON LN

COMANCHE DR

HOLID
AY R

D

C
 C

 B
Y

R
D

 LN

BU
N

N
LEVEL ERW

IN
 R

D

HAYES RD

H
O

R
N

E
 LN

V
IC

TO
R

Y 
LN

NC 210 S

M
IL

LS
 H

O
U

S
E

 L
N

VALERIE LN

M
E

S
S

E
R

 R
D

O
U

R
 W

A
Y

F
R

E
D

 M
C

A
R

TA
N

 LN

BUDDY BAREFOOT RD

BROCK RD

MCARTAN RD

CREEKVIEW LN

MIKE W
ILLIAMS LN

217

210

401

Westarea VFD
Station 25

LINDEN
FIRE DEPT

Summerville
Bunnlevel Fire &

Rescue - Station 2

Flat Branch
Fire Department

A008

0000

L014

0000

M012

D045

B017

155

J019

D007

0000

L011

B029
B049

0000

M026

0000

L020

1126

J004

0000

0000

M022

L005

I001

H007

A031

1003

J005

0000

0000

D019

1006

A009

J021

0000

0000

1032

WA2503

L009

0000

A011

A032

0000

0000

L001

M003

0000

020

A041

0000

0000

D039

0000

L016

0000

WA2004

D011

M005

WA2008

A025

A037

0000

J008

A016 L010

D032

1021

1130

D016

0000

J020

D026

K003

0000

0000

1013

1025

0000

0000

WA2505

0000

A002

0000

M002

A035

00000000

H002

1124

0000

0000

0000

150

J015

J014

L003

D012

0000

A007

A005

0000

1023

WA1501

A034

0000

008

M018

0000

K004

0000

D021

0000

A033

0000

L022

1014

0000

WA2501

0000

J017

J013

1012

H008

J011

M014

D041

I003

M001

0000

D040

L021

WA2007

321

J012

0000

J002

1028

1154

B030

0000

K005

M023

1016

1027

WA2506

1125

M006

B043

0000

0000

0000

A045

L017

0000

0000

M028

J009

1005

WA2508

J003

1007

0000

0000

A021

H005

A027

M019

A017

0000

M010

0000

0000

A020

0000

L004

1010

320

D046

A026

M007

WA1502

1008

1425

0000

0000

A028

J007

A022

1011

0000

L019

0000

1026

WA1503

WA2003

H006

M021

0000

L018

0000

I004

M024

1024

0000

L015

0000

M004

0000

M013

0000

0000

B007

0000

H003

1029

J022

1030

1001

B020

D028

M011

0000

0000

D020

A040

WA1504

018

B019

D031

L002

1009

0000

A010

0000

B051

D009

B034

0000

M017

WA2502

WA2504

0000

L024

0000

B032

A030

K001

0000

D038

I002

B008

0000

M027

1031

J024

0000

A036

J001

B031

0000

D010

M008

0000

D042

A024

WA2005

I005

0000

J023

L023

M009

1017

A042

0000

0000

0000

0000

WA2509

0000

B009

M025

WA2511

J010

WA2507

0000

0000

L008

0000

K002

D024

D008

B050

J018

A023

A043

B033

0000

0000

J025
L007

0000

1022

A044

1004

D022

0000

L012

0000

1018

L006

L013

H009

M015

D037

0000

D034

0000

0000 0000

0000

D044

J006

A006

0000

0000

M016

1002

1015

J016

0000

WA2510

M020

B048

H001

WP007

WP008

WP012

WP010

WP015

WP014

6 Mi le
Insurance

Fire  Stations

F i re  Hydrants

Water  Point

C i ty  L imits

US Highway

NC Highway

Roads

0 10.5 Miles

µ M a p  P r e p a r e d  b y  H a r n e tt  C o u n t y  G I S
D a t e :  J u n e  2 8 ,  2 0 2 5

h a r n e tt . o r g / g i s

6 Mile Fire Insurance
West Area


